
VFW Park - Gordon Street

27841

CITY OF STONE MOUNTIAN    BID OPENING

2/26/2026 R & B PE STRUCTURE

Units Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

Staking Site Layout 1                LS 8500 8,500.00$                   20000 20,000.00$                     

Subtotal 8,500.00$                   Subtotal 20,000.00$                     

Mobilization 1                LS 24500 24,500.00$                236000 236,000.00$                   

Subtotal 24,500.00$                Subtotal 236,000.00$                   

Erosion, Sediment & Pollution Control (ESPC)

Initial Phase 1.5             Ac 2500 3,750.00$                   8000 12,000.00$                     

Intermediate Phase 1.5             Ac 2500 3,750.00$                   10000 15,000.00$                     

Final Phase 1.5             Ac 2500 3,750.00$                   10000 15,000.00$                     

Subtotal 11,250.00$                Subtotal 42,000.00$                     

Site Clearing & Site Demolition

Temporary Construction Fence 100            LF 4 400.00$                      30 3,000.00$                       

Clearing & Grubbing - CHIP & HAUL OFFSITE 1.50           Ac 2500 3,750.00$                   25500 38,250.00$                     

Remove concrete pads/driveway 3,730         SF 2 7,460.00$                   1 3,730.00$                       

Remove drop inlet 1                Each 500 500.00$                      500 500.00$                          

Remove storm sewer up to 24" 15              LF 50 750.00$                      25 375.00$                          

Remove Tree 20              Each 400 8,000.00$                   100 2,000.00$                       

Subtotal 20,860.00$                Subtotal 47,855.00$                     

Site Plan

24" Standard curb and gutter 590          LF 34 20,060.00$                80 47,200.00$                     

Wheel Stops 16             Each 300 4,800.00$                   150 2,400.00$                       

Handicap Ramps (including landing) 1                Each 1800 1,800.00$                   1800 1,800.00$                       

Concrete Sidewalk with flagstone stamping 270          SF 22 5,940.00$                   35 9,450.00$                       

split rail fencing 130          LF 35 4,550.00$                   70 9,100.00$                       

Stormwater management sys fencing (including gate) 320          LF 35 11,200.00$                41 13,120.00$                     

Light Duty Asphalt Pvmt.  1.5" 9.5mm Superpave, 205          TON 210 43,050.00$                195 39,975.00$                     

 Asphalt Pvmt., 2"  19 mm superpave 275          TON 165 45,375.00$                160.55 44,151.25$                     

6"GAB 800          TON 45 36,000.00$                50 40,000.00$                     

Pavement Marking 580          LF 3 1,740.00$                   7 4,060.00$                       *580LF PE put 1000LF

pavement Markings Handicap 2               Each 600 1,200.00$                   350 700.00$                          

Stop Bar & Stop word 1               Each 250 250.00$                      11000 11,000.00$                     *$11,000

Play structure on natural play area 1               Each 7500 7,500.00$                   11000 11,000.00$                     

Pavilion (complete w/slab, lighting, etc.) 1               Each 189500 189,500.00$              318000 318,000.00$                   

mulch trail - 6 ft wide 1,426       LF 18 25,668.00$                20 28,520.00$                     

Signs, Traffic 2               EACH 350 700.00$                      125 250.00$                          

Signs, Handicap 2               EACH 350 700.00$                      150 300.00$                          

Park Monument Sign (allowance) 1               Each 1 1.00$                          -$                                

Park bench with trash receptacle (include concrete pad) 3               Each 3500 10,500.00$                8000 24,000.00$                     

Subtotal 410,534.00$              Subtotal 605,026.25$                   $607,966

Grading & Drainage Plan

18" RCP 92              LF 80 7,360.00$                   50 4,600.00$                       

24" RCP 338            LF 85 28,730.00$                60 20,280.00$                     *$21,970

30" RCP 32              LF 135 4,320.00$                   75 2,400.00$                       

18" Headwall 2               EACH 1850 3,700.00$                   3000 6,000.00$                       

30" Headwall 1               EACH 2500 2,500.00$                   5000 5,000.00$                       

Catch Basin Throats & Tops 2               EACH 3800 7,600.00$                   4000 8,000.00$                       

Storm Structure 0-6 ft depth 11             EACH 1500 16,500.00$                1200 13,200.00$                     

SAFL BAFFLE water quality unit 1               EACH 2500 2,500.00$                   3800 3,800.00$                       

OCS - 4'x4' square 7                VF 450 3,150.00$                   1800 12,600.00$                     

OCS - Base Slab 3                CY 250 750.00$                      1200 3,600.00$                       

OCS - Anti-Seep Collar 1                Each 1500 1,500.00$                   4000 4,000.00$                       

OCS - Pedestal Top 1                EACH 1500 1,500.00$                   3500 3,500.00$                       

Stilling basin 1                EACH 1500 1,500.00$                   20000 20,000.00$                     

Grading  & Drainage (including stormwater management system) 1               EACH 511316 511,316.00$              66820.5 66,820.50$                     

Mass grading Cut/Fill 1,360       CY 5 6,800.00$                   60 81,600.00$                     

dirt haul off 610          CY 8 4,880.00$                   20 12,200.00$                     

Subtotal 604,606.00$              Subtotal 267,600.50$                   $269,290.05

Landscaping

Planting plan - Sheet LS-2 1                LS 17971 17,971.00$                40000 40,000.00$                     

Permanent Grassing-Seeding 13,387     SF 0.1 1,338.70$                   0.1 1,338.70$                       

Subtotal 19,309.70$                Subtotal 41,338.70$                     

TOTAL 1,099,559.70$           TOTAL 1,259,820.45$               1,264,450.00$                      


